GARGAON COLLEGE

Placement of Outgoing
Students
during the last Five Years
(2019-2024)

Department of Zoology
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar



Sl
No.

10

11

Name of the Candidate

Ganga Sharma

Lakhipriya Chetia

Boishali Boruah

Jintu Talukdar

Keshab Saikia

Dibjyoti Chetia

Minmoy Buragohain

Mollika Dutta

Kabyashree Phukan

Pranjyoti Taye

Achintyo Saikia

Year of

Placement

2019-2020

2020-21

2020-21

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

 GARGAON COLLEGE

Placement Organization

Supervisor, CDPO, Nazira

Sieman Chapori Post Office as
GDS Dak Sevak

Oil India Limited, Guwahati

Pipeline

Medical Representative,
Mankind Pharma, Guwahati

Directorate of
Education

Elementary

Assam Police

Battery Service Engineer, Garoda
Power Private limited

Senior SecondaryTeacher

Director of Higher Education, Govt.
of Assam

Assistant Technician, OIL, Duliajan

Junior Fireman, ONGC, Sivasagar

Year of
Graduation

2015-16

2019-20

2019-20

2020-21

2016-17

NA

2019-20

2020-21

2016-17

NA

2020-21



Sl

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name of the Candidate

Raja Borah

Fachit Mohan

Pranita Moupia

Priyakhi Dutta

Subhra Jyoti Singh

Kakoli Konwar

Udit Saikia

Dibjyoti Chetia

Ritom Konwar

Anamika Gogoi

Karabi Gogoi

Year of
Placement

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

 GARGAON COLLEGE

Placement Organization

Multitasking Staff, Assam Medical
College, Dibrugarh

Assam State Brahmaputra Valley
Flood Control Board

Junior Assistant. Veterinary
Senikuthi, Guwahati, Assam

Peon, Directorate of Secondary
Education, Sivasagar

Director of Elementary Education,
Govt. of Assam

Nurse, Assam Qil Division Hospital,
Digboi

Khalashi (Multitasking Staff)

Constable (UB) , Assam Police

Office of the Executive Engineer,
Nazira-Amguri Division (Irrigation)

Lab Technician, Pvt. Amguri (Food
and Beverage) Chemist cum
Microbiologist)

Content Writer at Novo Computing,
Guwahati, Assam

Year of
Graduation

2020-21

2017-18

2019-20

2022-23

2016-17

2016-17

2019-20

NA

2020-21

2018-19

2020-21



SL.
No.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name of the Candidate

Rahul Saikia

Mriganku Baruah

Ankuran Kalita

Amikha Chutia

Hirakjyoti Nath

Surabhi Nayak

Bishal Mout

Sujit Paul

Nibaran Chetia

Swastika Mech

Amrit Saikia

Indrajit RajKonwar

Year of
Placemen
t

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2023-24

GARGAON COLLEGE

Placement Organization

Engagement Associate, The Executive
Centre, Hyderabad

Assistant Faculty, Nimocle Computer
Institute, Nazira

Medical Representative, Zuvenhs Health
Care, Sivasagar

Gods Garden School, Rudrasagar

Clinical Research Coordinator, Delhi

Excise Clerk

Accountant at Paatshaku Eye Care
Centre, Sivasagar

Tea Garden Project Assistant

Junior Assistant Veterinary Senikuthi

Directorate of Elementary Education

Fireman

Veterinary Field Assistant

Year of
Graduat
ion

2019-20

2021-22

2018-19

2018-19

2020-21

2018-19

2020-21

2021-22

2020-21

2016-17

2016-17

2020-21



Sl

No.

32

33

34

35

36

37

Name of the Candidate

Jyotirmoyee Baruah

Aparajita Baruah

Asha Duarah

Samprity Lahon

Dipankar Phukan

Kalpojit Borgohain

Year of
Placement

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

GARGAON COLLEGE

Placement Organization

Environmental & Forest Department,
Assam

Gelakey Jatiya Bidyalaya

Barna PublicationHouse, Guwahati

Gurukul Senior Secondary School,
Simaluguri

Guest Faculty of Gaurisagar Senior
Secondary School, Sivasagar

Marwari Hospital, Clinical Research
Coordinator, Guwahati2021

Year of
Graduation

2010-11

2022-23

2021-22

2019-20

2020-21

2019-20



