

Placement of Outgoing Students during the last Five Years (2019-2024)

Department of Zoology Gargaon College Simaluguri, Sivasagar



Sl. No.	Name of the Candidate	Year of Placement	Placement Organization	Year of Graduation
1	Ganga Sharma	2019-2020	Supervisor, CDPO, Nazira	2015-16
2	Lakhipriya Chetia	2020-21	Sieman Chapori Post Office as GDS Dak Sevak	2019-20
3	Boishali Boruah	2020-21	Oil India Limited, Guwahati Pipeline	2019-20
4	Jintu Talukdar	2021-22	Medical Representative, Mankind Pharma, Guwahati	2020-21
5	Keshab Saikia	2021-22	Directorate of Elementary Education	2016-17
6	Dibjyoti Chetia	2021-22	Assam Police	NA
7	Minmoy Buragohain	2021-22	Battery Service Engineer, Garoda Power Private limited	2019-20
8	Mollika Dutta	2021-22	Senior SecondaryTeacher	2020-21
9	Kabyashree Phukan	2022-23	Director of Higher Education, Govt. of Assam	2016-17
10	Pranjyoti Taye	2022-23	Assistant Technician, OIL, Duliajan	NA
11	Achintyo Saikia	2022-23	Junior Fireman, ONGC, Sivasagar	2020-21



SI. No.	Name of the Candidate	Year of Placement	Placement Organization	Year of Graduation
12	Raja Borah	2022-23	Multitasking Staff, Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	2020-21
13	Fachit Mohan	2022-23	Assam State Brahmaputra Valley Flood Control Board	2017-18
14	Pranita Moupia	2022-23	Junior Assistant. Veterinary Senikuthi, Guwahati, Assam	2019-20
15	Priyakhi Dutta	2022-23	Peon, Directorate of Secondary Education, Sivasagar	2022-23
16	Subhra Jyoti Singh	2022-23	Director of Elementary Education, Govt. of Assam	2016-17
17	Kakoli Konwar	2022-23	Nurse, Assam Oil Division Hospital, Digboi	2016-17
18	Udit Saikia	2022-23	Khalashi (Multitasking Staff)	2019-20
19	Dibjyoti Chetia	2022-23	Constable (UB), Assam Police	NA
20	Ritom Konwar	2022-23	Office of the Executive Engineer, Nazira-Amguri Division (Irrigation)	2020-21
21	Anamika Gogoi	2022-23	Lab Technician, Pvt. Amguri (Food and Beverage) Chemist cum Microbiologist)	2018-19
22	Karabi Gogoi	2022-23	Content Writer at Novo Computing, Guwahati, Assam	2020-21



Sl. No.	Name of the Candidate	Year of Placemen t	Placement Organization	Year of Graduat ion
21	Rahul Saikia	2022-23	Engagement Associate, The Executive Centre, Hyderabad	2019-20
22	Mriganku Baruah	2022-23	Assistant Faculty, Nimocle Computer Institute, Nazira	2021-22
23	Ankuran Kalita	2022-23	Medical Representative, Zuvenhs Health Care, Sivasagar	2018-19
24	Amikha Chutia	2022-23	Gods Garden School, Rudrasagar	2018-19
25	Hirakjyoti Nath	2022-23	Clinical Research Coordinator, Delhi	2020-21
26	Surabhi Nayak	2022-23	Excise Clerk	2018-19
27	Bishal Mout	2022-23	Accountant at Paatshaku Eye Care Centre, Sivasagar	2020-21
28	Sujit Paul	2022-23	Tea Garden Project Assistant	2021-22
29	Nibaran Chetia	2022-23	Junior Assistant Veterinary Senikuthi	2020-21
30	Swastika Mech	2022-23	Directorate of Elementary Education	2016-17
31	Amrit Saikia	2022-23	Fireman	2016-17
32	Indrajit RajKonwar	2023-24	Veterinary Field Assistant	2020-21



SI. No.	Name of the Candidate	Year of Placement	Placement Organization	Year of Graduation
32	Jyotirmoyee Baruah	2023-24	Environmental & Forest Department, Assam	2010-11
33	Aparajita Baruah	2023-24	Gelakey Jatiya Bidyalaya	2022-23
34	Asha Duarah	2023-24	Barna PublicationHouse, Guwahati	2021-22
35	Samprity Lahon	2023-24	Gurukul Senior Secondary School, Simaluguri	2019-20
36	Dipankar Phukan	2023-24	Guest Faculty of Gaurisagar Senior Secondary School, Sivasagar	2020-21
37	Kalpojit Borgohain	2023-24	Marwari Hospital, Clinical Research Coordinator, Guwahati2021	2019-20